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

18 IN. SLAB $t per cord. Cord. 1H
8z 2 cord toad. Capitol Lumber 8t rue)
Co. Ph. T72L

18 SLAB wood and edgings. S cord
toad $14. Ph. 6083.

ASH. 4 ft and 1$ in. Fir and black
walnut Ph. 6689. . , - - .

FOB DRY wood rail Hallvwoad Fuel
Co, Phone 3731.

HEAVY mill wood $6 JO load: $12
double load. 4 ft slab for furnace
Ph. 172L

Lost and Found
WILL party that Picked up black

billfold in Carlesen'a please keep
money and send billfold and con tents
to residence. . . ... ,

LOST - Small blua coin purse con
taining sum eg snotwy. Reward. Ann
Benson, Dtaconsss hasp.

LOST Small black cocker spanleL
little gbTS pet.

LOST: Small hand truck, between
senior high school and nth And Court
Reward. Phone 9426.

Personal
GET ACQUAINTED CLUB Through

social correspondence thousands yearly
meet their laeaL sena tor im oz
eliglblee. Many Oregon members. R. E.
Simpson, Box 1251. Denver, Coto.

SONG POEMS WANTED: 111
pose special music for you. Send poem
on any auoiect. rree exammauon.
Eliot Wright Box 3861-- C Portland,
Oregon..

TriVTnXfTt .Write The lav RlisB
Club. P.O. Box 13, Tacoma. Wash.

Transportation
XI7 A KTnm - Wi,tr a fiwan Ttlamt.

Swing. Call Pearl, ext 704 at yard.

For Sale Used Cars
'29 FORD coupe, good tires anil mo

tor, new battery and top. 945 Madrona
Ave, saiem neignts.

VERY Good "2$ Ford sedan, trade
for pick-u- p truck, or will buy pick-u- p

truck. John Huss. 413 Ferry. Phone

rta PACKARD enune. motor re
cond, radio, heater, good tires, 1899.

rn.. aiJDt axier o r.m.
TNTERN. FLATBED truck with stock

rack. Can be seen at Rhoten Farm, 6
ml. S. on River rd, or phone 21582
evenings.

ALL MAKES

Brine or Mail Your Plates tor ftetMli

AdolDh Bids State Coml Pte 331 l

FREE crutches, woodry Auction I

Market, 1609 N. Summer.

STOVE narta and repairing. Woodry I
A

For Rent Rooms
t

SLEEPING rm. close in. 653 N. High.

.WELL. furnished quiet room for em- -
Pord people, 14j Marion. t.

Room and 'Board '

WOULD like to roorrr and board lady
mod. priv. home. Tel. 8404. Home

conveniences.

sunny sister's convalescent
HOME

an tuimt romforts for elderly people.
Room, board, nursing care when til.- -

1nriA Phnn. far car. 3444.

For Rent Apartmenls
LIGHT HSKPG. room, adults. No

drinkers. 470 Kingwood Ave., w. saiem.

For Rent Honses.
3 RM. Furn. Cottage. 33$ N. 23th.

For Rent ;

GARAGE: 1489 Center; Ph. 5004.

LOCKER Plant hi N. Salem. To open
about Jan. 1st Lockers $1 per cu, ft
per yr- - Pd."2 yrs. tai advance. Register
now. Give naine. address, ph. & sizr of I

locker desired. Box 173, Statesman.

GOOTJ Used Piano. H. L. Stttv
r "

FLOOR SANDEn for rent Mont
gomery Ward

TRAILERS for rent. Woodrya Mkt. I

loos) N. Summer. Ph. 811$.
Beaa4afaaeaVlaaaae

TRUCKS for rent You Me
S-- Leveu. obone

Wanted to Kent
SALEM Resident needs 2-- 8 rm. apt

References. Ph. 9671.

TURN. HOUSE for ce man
and wife. Reliable. Ph. 22808.

810 REWARD for information leading
ta rentina-- a 2 or more bedroom mod
ern house in or dose to saiem. aim
need electric range: rn. 472. .

2 OR 2 RM. apt., stoves furn, 1 Udy
amp. Box z43 statesman. --n. wf.

2 RM. APT.. Must be on 1st floor.
Clote in or near bus. Box 247. States
man.

HOUSE In or out of town, (or adults
nlv. R. I.. Caroenter. Western

Loggmg Co., Valsetz, Ore. Write or Ph. I
- .. i

:

URGENTLY needed: 2 or S" bdrm.
liinfurn house bv reliable Salem rcsi--
dent with excellent references. Pn

14298.

For Sale Real Estate
I

nmxn tn .
hnmea in West Saleni. Located at 1242 I

and 1242', Frwklin street One Wired
for electric range, other piped wr gas.
nas-- aiaa aJ1 PAAM ASlri Aal

S40OO. Would consider offer.
W. G. KRUEGER. Realtor

14t K. Comt St. Ph. 4728

NOItTH 17'1'H ST 1

ful rear yard, clow to schoota sndl
fi9Ul T.rntl I

J I
C. H. SANDERS . 231 N. High - 5838

NEAT. CLEAN A VACANT
Move rieht in. Cheerful living room.

dinette, bandy kitchen. 3 bedrooms,
full basement east front Let us show
you. 7ooo

C W. BARTLETT R. W. BENT
Realtors

122 New Blleh Bldg. Phone 7171

4 ROOM house, basement and fur
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
garage, plus barn and poultry house,
Located south about 8 miles from
town, lovely view property.

. " i.,uukba bu-- w
Living room, dinette, kitchen ana

bath downstairs, I Br. up. double ga- -
rage. Oil circulator and gas water "
er included to price for 84230. - ;

3 BEDROOM nlsjrtered house, about
7 blocks east of capital bides., double
garage, fruit, nice location.-Onl- $3650.
Terms.

About 2 lots, old house. Front St.
sewer and water con. $1250 cash: .
C. J. JACKSON 341 State St, Salem

ALMOST IMMEDIATE t- POSSESSION
rooms (3 bedrooms), nice condition.

Trees, east $3650. $800 to $1000 down.
,i peoroom noma, snciuaing etectnc

range and electric . hot water heater.
$3250. About $1000 cash can handle.

a rooms, late built, narawooa zioors.
Vacant north. $4350.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE '
172 S. Liberty .Ph. 7113

BY OWNER . ;
Large L. rm-- fireplace. D. rm-- nice

kitchen wired for range, glassed In
porch. 4 bdrms. at bath upstairs.

Base. A furnace. Gar. Lota of trees.
Lot 81x1000. 289 S. Com! Ph. 4375.
$6500.00 or trade lor smaller place.

t B. R. Home, nice kitchen, wired
range, cor. lot with fruit, close to boa.
Price $2650.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. Hlgn - 9838

NICE 3 rm. house in W. Salem and
two lots. $2800 down.

7 rm. house and one-thir- d acre in
South Salem. $3000.

Two. medium homes in is. and c
Salem. - .,

- See Jack Hennmgsen.

STATE FINANCE C0n
Realtors,

212 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4121

FIVE room house cood lot and a--
raee. in rood location. $32004500 down.
$50 ana ins. eacn mo.

Money to loan on gooa real estate.
We- - write, insurance of all kinds.

"WILLIAM E. MOSES
3311a State St Realtor

g RM. home. 3 bdrms.. auto, gas
heat, fireplace, walking distance to
State House. Only 44,000. See MR.
GOODWIN with v.

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 410$. Realtors. After 6. Ph. 8H3

YEARS old. 84750. Uviast room.
2 bedrooms, nook, nana wood nors,
Venetian blinds, laundry trays. Mrs.
Huff with

BURT PICHA. Realtors
337 N. High Ph. 3210

SOMETHING to Hva from --fine houae
close tat. Now let me tell you about
this.

H.i C SHIELDS. Oregon Bldg.
Ph. 8902 Eves Ph. 8879

$1000 for 3 large bldg. view sites.
ready - to buiM on. 4 xanenea trees.
Kingwood. Sigurdson. Rt 1. Box 86A.

$ RMS Cape Cod. Full bsmt.. air
cond, auto, oil neat. anec. water heat-
er, Venetian blinds, oak floors. $8500.

see aut. uuuuwin wnn

Hawkins & ' Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Ph. 4108 . i . After 8. 8718

For Sale Farms
A GOOD BUY!

;30 acres. 29 tinder plow. 8 room
plastered heuse. wired range, barn.
chick house, creek, springs, 10 min.
drive to Salem center. Price $7500.
S2500 down. i

CVh. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

FARM FOR SALE
172 acres located north. 150 acres of

good farm land, paved road, electricity,
bldgs. Price S17.0O0. a good value.

GRABENHORST BROS. - Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

171 A. 100 A. under cult 10 A. of
bearinc walnuts. 61 A. of pasture and
timber. Unlimited water supply. Year
around creek, 3 bedrm. nome. wired
for elec. range. Fireplace. Bath.
car garage. Also 3 R. house for ten-
ant Large barn, machine shed, hog
house, poultry houee. Sheep barn. Wa
ter piped to all bldgs. Electricity for
all buildings. Can he purchased ' for
$100 an acre.

LARSEN HOME A LOAN CO
Exclusive Liatlnaa Only

789 S. Cosnmercial Ph. 8389

U.ACRE on Sunset Ave., north, large
new chicken house. Only 8808. ta-- cosh.
C H. SANDERS 281 W. High aSSS

EXCEPTIONALLY GOOD FARM!
75 acres. IS acres peaches. 14 am

fine filberts. 4 acres cherries, timber.
stream, pasture. Farm well drained,
rtcn sou. Plenty Bides, ttevenue- - nua
year about $13,008. Only $28Ml $18- ,-

008 down. Equipped, $27,000. ,

C 2L SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

STLETZ RIVER DAIRY FARM
229 aeraa tocasd on the Siletx river

about 8 mile up the river from Kern- -
vine. About do acres oz meaaow pas
ture land, balance timber and pastuna.
Large sarin nouae. Xatr oairy nam. as
head of cattle, of which 31 are aaOk
cows, and $ three year eldavA two year
olds, and 3 one year olds, horse, wagon
and harness, considerable nay. sn
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

Tit J;:r.cs reursox

HOMES FOR SALE: ?'
$1400. Very attractive modern 3 bed

r. home on large cor. lot. pavea sis.,
auto, gas heat, fireplace, hardwood
firs., double . garage, nice yard and
shrubs, all nice larce rooms, ion
of built-i- n, eood basement,

$8,000. Good 4 bed r. home on State
sw. ttarawooa xm pasemenu not
water heat two garages, deep lot:

$6,500. 7 r. home In excellent condi
tion, basement, zurnace, rarepiace,
garage, two lots, near grade school,
43500 down. $39 per mo.

$1,800. S r. cottage style home on large
corner lot. pavea sts, pus sine, c air-mo-

HilL
$4,900. Two bed r. home, oil fir., fur

nace, garage, nice yara. zrun trees,
near Englewood school. ;

44.500. 7 r. home with basement, fur
nace, garage, oniy oixa. oui, iau
down. 435 per mo.

$4,000. 9 r. home with basement, fur
nace, oouDie garage, puca. vuv.
$1200 down. $40 per mo.

GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS
KM S. IJberty St. Ph. 4131

2 BEDROOM house, finished upstairs.
lauto. Jieat. nice yard. $6500. Ph. $471.

SALE: Newly decorated S room

hardwood floors. G. E. water heater,
imm. poss. 2130 Basel. Owner. 7.8ft N.
oth.

$4900. ENGLEWOOD. Living room.
dinette. 2 bedrooms. Venetian blinds.
oil floor furnace. Mrs. Huff , with ,

. BURT PICHA. Realtors ' .
317 N. High Ph. 3210

t NORTH WINTER STREET I .

To close an estate1, we offer a
modern home, iarxe livlna 4s dininx.
hwd, floors, 3 B. R. oowa, 4arge unlm.
acuc. roes, nov, a.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 8831

SACRIFICE for quick sale. $6300. 13
room apt house. Income 8148 mo.

3 houses on 2 lots in N. saiem. ga
rages, fine location, $100 mo. Income.

8 room home E. Salem, large lot' ga
rage, fruit wired for range, snap $4000.

1 Several good buys in small tracts.
- E. B. PERKINS

370 State St v s , Phone

2 BEDROOM house, fireplace, fur
nace. Hollywood district. 86250. 1. J,
Purdy with. -- y;-

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol . Ph. 3031 or 8013

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of a new
little suburban home. Has three
built ins In kitchen, large back porch.
garage. wooaaBea. larce pump nouae.
drove, well,, water system. On paved
street and bus line. 810 of an eere, part
in fruit and nut trees. Price $3200. Part
terms, see -

LEO N. CH7LDS. INC. Realtors
344 State St Ph. 9261

SJL3U casn ouys ciose in, ciean, oiacr
type3B,.R. home with dandy lot
"i" vr.jt.1i ?.'T?'2.JZt'JZ1- 1- '

-

IC. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - S838

NICE 8 rm. bungalow. En iflewood
Dlst., auto, oil floor furn., Venetian

1 - l.t J AIM f mUUIIU9 vuij , f-,- on nn.

rTawtins A rlfthirts. Tnr.". . . . . .h m m mm. m vw. mm mrn. uo. neaivori. aiw , ra. oua

HERE IS A BEAUTY
Northeast Salem. A district of all

new homes. Two bedrooms., lovely liv-
ing and dining rooms, nice kitchen,
garage attached, attractive- - grounds,
yard fenced, xou 11 be proud to own
It. S7S30. -: :,

C. W. BARTLETT ML. W. BENT
" Realtors

122 New Bligb Bldg. Phone 7171

$1500 BUYS property near Richmond
achool that could be made teto 3 rm.

$3450 FOR THIS 3 year old 1 bed
room home. Large lot aut. elec. hot
water, hardwood floors, elec. range,
refrig. Can be bought Immediate pos
session. A good Buy. t

bust PICHA, Realtors
237 N. High Ph. 2210

BY OWNER: Five bedroom modern
home, double plumbing, sawdust burn
er, gooa location. Arrangement suit-
able to have apartment upstairs if de--
sired. Double garage. Open 1 to 4 pun.TAa' 13U X High St.

EXTRA LARCE choice lota. Larsen
Aw. (100 down, bat small mo. pmta.
at f per cent See-- MR. GOODWIN with
. . . m t t tnawKUll a nonens. inc.7

Ph. 410$ After 8. Ph. 871$

Ti-- ai Kt houea WiOl 14 acre, east
at city limits. 10 cherry trees. A

bcrt picka. Realtors
UTK Utah Ph 2218

4 BEDROOM house, nice location.
near HisUaaad acheot large living and
dining room, nanny kiaBtvan, nook, giro
place, full basement, large lot with
fruit Possession aoeo. Price $380$.

$ room biiiiaalsir. wired for rarure.
elec. water heater, S car garage. Cheap
at $$15. -

ALFRED DUMBECK
Room 3. Ladd A Bush bldg. -

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
1230 N. 18th St 2 bedrooms, living
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